AZS PWSZ Nysa

KTS Lew Glubczyce

LUKS MGOKSIR Korfantéw

LZS Victoria Chréscice

UKS Dalachow

KTS MOKSIR Zawadzkie

LZS Zywocice

MKS Wotczyn

LZS Odra Katy Opolskie

GUKS Byczyna

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

OKS Olesno
12 MGOK Gorzéw Slaski
13 LZS Grom Szybowice
14 UKS Lotnik Olesno
15 STS Gmina Strzelce Op.
16 LZS Polonia Smardy
17 KTS Ktodnica Kedzierzyn- Kozle
18 KS Orzet Branice
19 MLUKS Wakmet Bodzanéw
20 LZS Kujakowice
21 LUKS Markowice
22 |x
23 |UKS GUSDIM Turawa
24 |DOKIS Dobrodzier
25  [uks cisek
26 LZS Zakrzow
27  [SKS LUKS Nysa

N
(o]

UKS Sokolik Niemodlin




29

UKS MOS Opole

30

LUKS ROSPONDEK




